WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: COAST SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC. '98 JUL 21 P2:24 SOO NORTH STATE COLLEGE, SUITE ORANGE, CALIFORNIA 92668 Order No. Escrow No. 13-130047-MAW-28 Loan No. 8302207 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to FIRST ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	63093		
ORANGE, CALIFORNIA 92668 Otter No. Excrow No. 13-130047-MAW-28 Lon No. 8302207 SPACE ABOVE THIS LIPP FOR RECORDER'S USE Order No. Excrow No. 13-130047-MAW-28 Lon No. 8302207 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned heeby grans, assigns and transfers to FIRST ALLIANCE HORTGORE COMPANY all beneficial interns under that certain Deed of Thust and AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY ITHE STITLE & ESCROW, INC. and records as lationment No. 45410 ORECONDER'S USE MARCH MART ORECONDER'S USE MARCH MART ORECONDER'S USE MARCH MART ORECONDER'S USE MARCH MART SCENT TITLE & ESCROW, INC. A droorded as lationment No. 45410 ORECOND ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS EXHIBIT "A". TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the monory due and to become due thereon with that provide to a scrue under said Deed of Trust. COAST SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC , A COAST SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC , A STEPHANIE SARVER <td and="" be="" become="" colspand="" due="" pronoly="" td="" the="" the<="" to=""><td>WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:</td><td>Vol M18 Page 26586</td></td>	<td>WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:</td> <td>Vol M18 Page 26586</td>	WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	Vol M18 Page 26586
Order No. Excove No. 13-130047-MAW-28 Lean No. 8302207 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE Orgenetion Assignment of Deed of Trust FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the underigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to VIEST ALLIANCE MORTGORE COMPANY all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTITIEST ALLIANCE MORTGORE COMPANY all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTITIEST & ESCROW, INC. THISTIN JERREL KRIEGER AND STEPHANIE L. KRIEGER, AS TENNITS BY And records in the County Recorder's office of State MANTH County in the county Recorder's office of County Recorder's office of County and Stephanie as: COUNTY OF ORAGE State Above or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accured or to accure under asid Deed of Trust. COAST SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC., A State Above of notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accured or to accure under asid Deed of Trust. COAST SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC., A State Above do no en that heads of astidedory the above do to the on that heads the stat		'98 JUL 21 P2:24	
Escrow No. 13-130047-MAW-28 Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to			
Interface of the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Interfacial interest under that certain Doed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY It beneficial interest under that certain Doed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY It beneficial interest under that certain Doed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY It beneficial interest under that certain Doed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 It beneficial seconds in the County condent of the county in the count of the county in the count of the co	Escrow No. 13-130047 Mars		
Interface with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accured or on the basis of satisfacory in normannet and acconded to me that headshey executed the instrument. Interest and all rights accured to me that headshey executed to the person(s) whose name(s) kine missioned to the the mission of the missioned to the mi	Corporation A	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S LIEP	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated AUGUST 15, 1997 rexcented by MARTIN JERREL, KRIEGER AND STEPHANIE L. KRIEGER, AS TENANTS BY the ENTIRETY	and undersigned hereby a		
executed by MARTIN JERREL KRIEGER AND STEPHANIE 15, 1997 THE ENTIRETY THE ENTIRETY to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. and recorded as Instrument No. 45410 and recorded as Instrument No. 45410 OREGON COREGON LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS EXHIBIT "A". TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with TATE OF CALIFORNIA SS. OUNTY OF ORANGE SS. or monally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of astidiatory) stance(s) on the instrument the person(s), and accusted the instrument. stance(s) on the instrument the person(s), and the instrument the person(s), and the instrument. Nuess my hand and official seal. anre	all hereficial to	LOAGE COMPANY	
o ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Tustor. and recorded as Instrument No. 45410 O OFFICIARE (IGM) in book MG1 Tustor.	executed by MARTIN JERREL KRIEGER	dated AUGUST 15, 1997 AND STEPHANIE L. KRIEGER, AS TENANTS BY	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with TATE OF CALIFORNIA SS. NOUNTY OF ORANGE SS. The before me, roonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory this hatrument and acknowledged to me on the basis of satisfactory this hatrument and acknowledged to me on the basis of satisfactory this hatrument and acknowledged to me that hekkenkney excuted the ature(3) on the instrument. TNESS my hand and official seal. The second s	to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. and recorded as Instrument No. 45410 30544, of Official Records in the Course Pa	on SEPTEMBER 18. 197 in back to G T	
n before me, tranally appeared STEPHANIE SARVER resonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory dence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the te in hisher/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by hisher/their which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. TNESS my hand and official seal. ature		"A".	
n before me, rsonally appeared STEPHANIE SARVER rsonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory dence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the a his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their ature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf thich the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. TNESS my hand and official seal. ature	TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Dee	referred to, the money due and to become due there	
before me, rsonally appeared STEPHANIE SARVER tonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory fance) to be the person(s) whose name(s) kiare subscribed to the the in hisher/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by hisher/their ature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. TNESS my hand and official seal. ature	Solution Solution	COAST SECTOR	
sonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory dence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the e in his/her/their authorized capacity(iss), and that by his/her/their ature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf hich the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. NESS my hand and official seal. ature	heter		
ature and and official seal.		Sterhamie Sauce	
Attribution of the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument. INESS my hand and official seal.	in historytheir and acknowledged to me that he the the the	le	
NESS my hand and official seal.	ich the person(s), acted emerson(s), or the entity upon behalt	RITTING	
	VESS my hand and official seal.	U ON THE	
	ure	UN C 1993 T Z	
	(This area for official notarial seat)		

120-



Lot 25, Block 9, Tract No. 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 64 MAP 3909-14DB TL 3800

CALIFORNIA AL 8

State of	
County of ORANGE	
On <u>OCTOBER 10, 1997</u> bef Date	ore me, M.J. PARENTIAU, NOTARY PUBLIC
personally appeared <u>STEPHANIE SARV</u>	/ER
XX personally known to me OR - D prove	Name(s) of Signer(s) ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s whose name(s) is (see such as it is in the set of the person (s
M J PARENIEAU Commission # 1097160 Notary Public California Orange County My Comm. Explose May 122000	and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Mytaventeau
	Signature of Notary Public
Though the Information below is not required by law,	OPTIONAL June 2014 June 2014
Description of Attached Documer	nt
Title or Type of Document:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Document Date:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	3)
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name:	S) Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer	Signer's Name: Individual
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	S) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact	S) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited D General
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — C Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact	Signer's Name:
Capacity(ies) Claimed Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — C Limited C General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	S) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name:
Capacity(ies) Claimed Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — C Limited C General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — C Limited C General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — _ Limited _ General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Signer Is Representing:	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — _ Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: COCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	Signer's Name:

SXX:	On OCTOBER 10, 1997 before me,	M.J. PARENTI'AU, NOTARY PUBLIC
CCC CCC	personally appeared <u>STEPHANIE SARVER</u>	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Dos, Notary Public")
\$		Stamp (a) + t O'
	A M J PAGENTEAU M J PAGENTEAU Commission # 1077160 Notary Public - Cationia Orace Country	on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumer nd acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed th ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b is/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) r the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted xecuted the instrument. /ITNESS my hand and official seal. Manual Service of Notery Public
80	OP1	TIONAL
S	modulin the information below is not regulated by law it may pre-	
cucus	Description of Attached Document	nent of this form to enother document.
STATE	Title or Type of Document:	
CCCCC CCCCCC CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	Document Date:	Number of Pages:
SCC .	Number of Pages:	
XXXX	Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	· •
NC NC	Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
10101010101010101	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here
everne vereitere	Signer Is Representing:	
STATE	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	Mont
of	July A.D., 19 98 at 2:24	ciclosic The 21st

YU.

By Kattlun Rom